

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2790/2026

Meghraj S/o Shri Sugad Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rajneesh Gupta, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devi Singh, Dy. G.A.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

27/03/2026

List the matter as and when the bench is next formed.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J