

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Misc. IInd Bail Application No. 2790/2026

Meghraj S/o Shri Sugad Singh

----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Ms. Chanchal for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vivek Sharma, PP Mr. Manvendra Singh Choudhary Mr. Himanshu

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

25/05/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter tomorrow i.e., 26.05.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

6/TANISHA/725