

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous Bail Application No. 2790/2026

Meghraj S/o Shri Sugad Singh

----Applicant

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Applicant(s)	:	Ms. Chavi Chaturvedi for Mr. Rajneesh Gupta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mrs. Manju Dave, Addl.G.A

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

29/06/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

4/TANISHA